Carisio f5j trophy - FlyOFF [Vercelli 30/04/2016]

Rank Surname, name FIYOff

points
1 RIZNER, Primoz 2921
2 VERARDI, Massimo 2797
3 FEIGL, Peter 2760
4 SIMONINI, Roberto 2553
5 POLO, Daniele 2268
6 MAZZA, Roberto 2140
7 BOSCH, Hans-Joachim 2045
8 ROTA, Paolo 0
9 GANASSI, Simone 0

Country

SLOVENIA
ITALY
GERMANY
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY
GERMANY
ITALY
ITALY

CLUB

AeC LODI

AeC AREZZO
AeC VELLETRI
AeC MILANO EST

AeC LODI
AeC LODI

FAI' ID

68465
20336
19669
20037
94077
20154
29722
20153
66942

FAI NATIONAL
NUMBER

SLO-5206
ITA-11698
GER-3144
ITA-11982
ITA-14007
ITA-6165
GER-2487
ITA-15483
ITA-12482



